
TERM 4 Monday 2nd October to Wednesday 13th December (half day)

11 Monday 16th October – Friday 20th October Mt Arapiles

Class 5 Monday 23rd October – Friday 27th October Buandik/Gariwerd

9L Monday 30th October – Thursday 2nd November Cathedral Ranges

9U Monday 13th – Friday 17th November Bogong High Plains

9L Monday 20th – Friday 24th November Bogong High Plains

Class 3 Monday 27th – Wednesday 29th November Balnarring

11 Sunday 3rd December – Friday 8th December Skindiving/Bittangabee

11 Monday 4th December – Friday 8th December Surf/Waratah

9L & 9U Monday 11th December Beach Day

 

2023 Revised Camp Dates for Term 4* 

*Dates are correct at 6/10/2023. Always check the Information Sheet and class notices for any changes to the above dates.


